
Rainbow Elementary

2012-2013

Calendar of Events w/ PTSA Events Included

21-Aug Tuesday New Parent Orientation at RES 1130

24-Aug Friday Back to School BBQ at RES 1500-1700

25-Aug Saturday Community Showcase at Katterbach Gym 1000-1400

27-Aug Monday Classes Begin for 1-12 grades

3-Sep Monday Labor Day, No School

4-Sep Tuesday Kindergarten Begins at RES, Boo Hoo Breakfast for all Kindergarten

            Parents after child drop off in Library

6-Sep Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome  0900 at RES Library

6-Sep Thursday Open House at RES

7-Sep Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

13-Sep Thursday Sure Start Begins

14-Sep Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

       20-21 Sept Thursday- Friday Student Pictures

28-Sep Friday No School, Staff Training

4-Oct Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome   0900 at RES Library

5-Oct Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

8-Oct Monday Columbus Day, No School

9-Oct Tuesday Pictures Retakes

12-Oct Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

19-Oct Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

19-Oct Friday Musical Performance grades 2 & 3

         22-26 OctMonday-Friday Red Ribbon Week, Activities to be announced

26-Oct Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

31-Oct Wednesday Monster Math Day, Activities to be announced

1-Nov Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome   0900 at RES Library

2-Nov Friday No School, Staff Training

            8-9 Nov Thursday- Friday Parent Teacher Conferences, No School

12-Nov Monday Veteran's Day Observed, No School

15-Nov Thursday First Quarter Award Assembly

        22-23 NovThursday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday, No School

             3-7 DecMonday-Friday Holiday Shop at RES

6-Dec Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome  0900 at RES Library

7-Dec Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

13-Dec Thursday Musical Performance grades 4 & 5

14-Dec Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

21-Dec Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T shirt, Class Contest!

24-Dec Monday Winter Break Begins, No School

2013

7-Jan Monday Classes Resume

10-Jan Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome  0900 at RES Library 

(change due to winter break)

21-Jan Monday Martin Luther King Day, No School

25-Jan Friday No School, Staff Training



Rainbow Elementary

2012-2013

Calendar of Events w/ PTSA Events Included

1-Feb Friday Parent Teacher Conferences, Early Release

7-Feb Thursday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

15-Feb Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

18-Feb Monday President's Day, No School

22-Feb Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

1-Mar Friday Read Across America Day! Activities to be announced

7-Mar Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome 0900 at RES Library

8-Mar Friday Musical Performance grades K & 1

8-Mar Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

        11-15 MarMonday-Friday Terra Nova Testing this week grades 3-11

15-Mar Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

22-Mar Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

25-29 Mar Monday-Friday Spirit Week at RES, Activities to be announced

4-Apr Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome 0900 at RES Library

5-Apr Friday No School, Teacher Work Day

8-Apr Monday Spring Break Begins

15-Apr Monday Classes Resume

19-Apr Friday Early Release 1100

19-Apr Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

25-Apr Thursday 3rd Quarter Award Assembly at RES

26-Apr Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

2-May Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome 0900 at RES Library

3-May Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

6-10 May Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week

10-May Friday Flowers Sales for Mother's Day

10-May Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

17-May Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

23-May Thursday May Festival at RES, Activities to be announced

24-May Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

27-May Monday Memorial Day, No School

31-May Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

6-Jun Thursday PTSA Meeting, Everyone Welcome 0900 at RES Library

6-Jun Thursday Last Day of Sure Start

6-Jun Thursday Musical Performance grade 6

7-Jun Friday Spirit Friday, Wear your Rainbow T-Shirt, Class Contest!

11-Jun Tuesday Field Day at RES, Activities to be announced

13-Jun Thursday Last day of School!  Early Release, 4th Quarter Award Assembly

Note: Not yet scheduled is Spelling Bee, Science Fair, Make a Difference

Week, Volunteer Appreciation, Candy Gram Sales.

Note: Dates Subject to change and additional activities may be added. 


